FSA
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Россия (495)268-04-70 Киргизия (996)312-96-26-47 Казахстан (7172)727-132
cgo@nt-rt.ru || https://gavazzi.nt-rt.ru/
Product Description Ordering Key
24 x 48 digital hours meters
24 x 48 mm hour meters for
flush mounting. 10 to 260 V
AC or DC input. The front
key, which can be locked,
allows fast and easy input
reset. NPN input to set the
time range (Mode) and to
enable the device reset.
• 8-digit LCD display
• 8 mm digits
• Reset button with locking function
• 8 years battery lifetime
• Electrical or manual reset input
• Setting time mode (through electical control)
• For front panel mounting
• 24 x 48 mm housing
Type Selection
FSA 01 X W24
Housing
Function
Type
Item number
Output
Input range
Mounting Input Housing Model Time range
Front panel 10 to 260 V DC/AC 24 x 48 mm FSA01XW24 99999h 59m or 99999.99h
Front panel 10 to 260 V DC/AC 24 x 48 mm FSA02XW24 9999h 59m 59s or 9999999.99s
Types FSA01, FSA02
Hour meter
Input timer
Input type Optocoupler
(10 to 260 V AC/DC)
Low level 0 to 2 V AC/DC
High level 10 to 260 V AC/DC
Input resistance ≈160 kΩ
Reset
Input type Optocoupler
(10 to 260 V AC/DC)
Low level 0 to 2V AC/DC
Hight level 10 to 260 V AC/DC